:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9361473

Jun 23, 2024 - 17:00 (UTC)

In epoch 292,546 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1040879 - 0.063847191 ETH®
218.41 USD

2 1040880 - 0.018558197 ETH®
63.48 USD

3 1040882 - 0.017505567 ETH&®
59.88 USD

4 1040883 - 0.018674823 ETH®
63.88 USD

S 1040884 - 0.018584274 ETH®
63.57 USD

6 1040885 - 0.018697299 ETH&®
63.96 USD

7 1040886 - 0.018633800 ETH®
63.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9361473
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/292546
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040879
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040880
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040882
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040883
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040884
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040885
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040886

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1040887

1040888

1040889

1040890

1040891

1040892

1040893

1040894

1040895

Validator Id

1055021

Amount

- 0.018702111
63.97 USD

- 0.018595381
63.61 USD

- 0.062068773
212.33 USD

- 0.018707863
63.99 USD

- 0.018581745
63.56 USD

- 0.018652728
63.80 USD

- 0.018593253
63.60 USD

- 0.018680696
63.90 USD

- 0.018651788
63.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.041670773
142.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040887
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040888
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040889
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040890
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040891
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040892
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040893
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040894
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1040895
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1055021

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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